Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Sandy Valley
St. Marys
Ridgewood
Martins Ferry
Claymont
Shadyside
Garaway
Bellaire
Buckeye Trail
Steubenville
Malvern

Average Time Score

00:22:08.96
00:22:22.47
00:23:49.77
00:24:14.35
00:24:48.15
00:25:36.89
00:25:29.32
00:28:04.28
00:27:56.29
00:28:24.13
00:29:12.38
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51
56
100
110
135
158
159
209
233
239
258

Name

Fairless
Strasburg-Franklin
Newcomerstown
Union Local

Wirt County
Hiland

Average Time Finishers
00:27:08.19 4
00:26:55.54 4
00:30:43.34 4
00:26:52.07 2
00:25:39.86 2
00:41:40.85 1
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sandy Valley 00:22:08.96 9 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 476  Casey Russell 00:21:11.37 4
2 6 479  Evelyn Pfeffer 00:21:18.50 6
3 7 465 Kaydence Hoover 00:21:19.39 7
4 13 466  Kalia Sarver 00:22:14.40 11
5 27 474  Peyton Nicholson 00:24:41.16 23
6 41 472  Mckenna Burk 00:25:51.09 (34)
7 43 475  Mikayla Palmer 00:26:01.10 (36)
2  St. Marys 00:22:22.47 10 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 560 AnnaBennett 00:20:45.35 2
2 9 549  Virginia Haddox 00:21:37.20
3 14 565 Maddie Smith 00:22:27.48 12
4 18 553  Natalie Bartrug 00:23:18.78 16
5 22 561 Savana Burd 00:23:43.56 18
6 24 547  Jaela Davis 00:24:05.25 (20)
7 33 548  Sophie Greenleaf 00:25:01.34 (28)
3 Ridgewood 00:23:49.77 6 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 424  Kenzie Bice 00:21:12.32 5
2 11 417  Alaina Swiney 00:21:53.39 9
3 29 428  Ava Rauh Hill 00:24:47.16 25
4 36 425  Autumn Joyce 00:25:35.71 30
5 37 427  Victoria Palmer 00:25:40.27 31
6 70 426 ~ Maddie Larrison 00:29:48.31 (58)
4  Martins Ferry 00:24:14.35 9 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 290  Taylor Tucker 00:22:58.10 15
2 21 295  Claire Eddy 00:23:40.29 17
3 23 285  Madison Oberle 00:23:56.01 19
4 28 286  Karis Oliver 00:24:45.08 24
5 42 289  Addison Baker 00:25:52.26 35
6 49 294  Paisley Coe 00:26:19.92 (40)
7 58 279 Lanee Matz 00:28:07.57 47)
5 Claymont 00:24:48.15 6 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 140 Kali Wallace 00:20:22.29 1
2 16 129 Grace McPherson 00:22:50.53 14
3 30 139  Heidi Johnson 00:24:52.69 26
4 54 291  Allison Kadri 00:27:14.03 45
5 60 128  Abigail Johnson 00:28:41.21 49
6 79 138  Madelyn Dean 00:31:57.52 (63)
6 Shadyside 00:25:36.89 10 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 504  Chloe Meholovitch 00:22:10.91 10
2 25 503 Maya Filburn 00:24:32.31 21
3 45 500 Gabby Kosky 00:26:07.88 37
4 47 505 Laken Miller 00:26:15.85 38
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

63 506 Cady Weber 00:28:57.47 52
77 499  Maddie Ringer 00:31:07.21 (61)
88 496  Addie Sims 00:34:51.82 (67)
7 Garaway 00:25:29.32 6 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 189  Meghan Schwartz 00:21:05.41 3
2 15 193 Mya Wengerd 00:22:47.81 13
3 53 187  Natalia Flores-Flores 00:27:10.15 44
4 55 197 Lydia Raber 00:27:14.52 46
5 64 192 Tessa Flores-Flores 00:29:08.70 53
6 65 188  Emily Rider 00:29:11.60 (54)
8 Bellaire 00:28:04.28 5 209
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 12 Kayla Edgar 00:24:39.99 22
2 31 15 Liz Mayer 00:24:56.02 27
3 50 14 Gigi Kendle 00:26:32.62 41
4 61 13 Marley Higgs 00:28:46.88 50
5 93 8 Paige Campbell 00:35:25.89 69
9 Buckeye Trail 00:27:56.29 5 233
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 38 29 Riley Ward 00:25:42.40 32
2 48 31 Kylie Cochran 00:26:17.25 39
3 59 34 Kloie Eagon 00:28:10.41 48
4 67 28 Jocelynn Bryan 00:29:23.68 55
5 73 32 Sydni Frederick 00:30:07.72 59
10 Steubenville 00:28:24.13 6 239
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 40 573  Kinsey Tucker 00:25:49.88 33
2 51 576  Gena Smith 00:27:05.93 42
3 52 572  Natalie Romanyak 00:27:08.34 43
4 69 569  Addison Connor 00:29:43.10 57
5 82 575  E'Laysia Christian 00:32:13.40 64
6 83 571  Sarah Ostovich 00:32:59.30 (65)
11 Malvern 00:29:12.38 8 258
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
34 273 Emma Maher 00:25:11.29 29
2 62 267  Alexis Felter 00:28:53.50 51
3 68 264 Emma Debo 00:29:32.23 56
4 76 269 Rayne Theiss 00:30:49.99 60
5 78 265  Ashleigh Piatt 00:31:34.90 62
6 87 268  Leah Irvine 00:34:13.76 (66)
7 91 274  Kendra Verboski 00:35:20.08 (68)
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 140  Kali Wallace
2 2 560 AnnaBennett
3 3 189  Meghan Schwartz
4 4 476  Casey Russell
5 5 424  Kenzie Bice
6 6 479  Evelyn Pfeffer
7 7 465  Kaydence Hoover
8 0 165  Ahna Doane
9 8 549  Virginia Haddox
10 0 580  Kylie McKenzie
11 9 417  Alaina Swiney
12 10 504 Chloe Meholovitch
13 11 466  Kalia Sarver
14 12 565 Maddie Smith
15 13 193 MyaWengerd
16 14 129  Grace McPherson
17 15 290 Taylor Tucker
18 16 553  Natalie Bartrug
19 0 593  Faith Moore
20 0 399  Mariah Schuler
21 17 295 Claire Eddy
22 18 561 SavanaBurd
23 19 285 Madison Oberle
24 (20) 547  Jaela Davis
25 21 503 Maya Filburn
26 22 12 Kayla Edgar
27 23 474  Peyton Nicholson
28 24 286  Karis Oliver
29 25 428 AvaRauh Hill
30 26 139  Heidi Johnson
31 27 15 Liz Mayer
32 0 166  Riley Kasler
33 (28) 548  Sophie Greenleaf
34 29 273 Emma Maher
35 0 626  Megan Cutlip
36 30 425 Autumn Joyce
37 31 427  Victoria Palmer
38 32 29 Riley Ward
39 0 579  Rylee Becker
40 33 573 Kinsey Tucker
41 (34) 472  Mckenna Burk
42 35 289 Addison Baker
43 (36) 475  Mikayla Palmer
44 0 629  Lily Cross
45 37 500 Gabby Kosky
46 0 170  Lily Askren
47 38 505 Laken Miller
48 39 31 Kylie Cochran
49 (40) 294  Paisley Coe
50 41 14 Gigi Kendle
51 42 576  Gena Smith

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:20:22.29  Claymont
FR 00:20:45.35 St. Marys
SR 00:21:05.41 Garaway
JR 00:21:11.37  Sandy Valley
SO 00:21:12.32 Ridgewood
SO 00:21:18.50 Sandy Valley
SR 00:21:19.39 Sandy Valley
JR 00:21:25.65 Fairless
SR 00:21:37.20 St. Marys
SO 00:21:41.37 Strasburg-Franklin
SR 00:21:53.39 Ridgewood
FR 00:22:10.91 Shadyside
SR 00:22:14.40 Sandy Valley
FR 00:22:27.48 St. Marys
JR 00:22:47.81 Garaway
SO 00:22:50.53  Claymont
SO 00:22:58.10  Martins Ferry
JR 00:23:18.78 St. Marys
JR 00:23:34.07 Union Local
SR 00:23:34.64 Newcomerstown
FR 00:23:40.29 Martins Ferry
FR 00:23:43.56  St. Marys
JR 00:23:56.01 Martins Ferry
SR 00:24:05.25  St. Marys
FR 00:24:32.31  Shadyside
FR 00:24:39.99  Bellaire
JR 00:24:41.16  Sandy Valley
JR 00:24:45.08 Martins Ferry
SO 00:24:47.16 Ridgewood
FR 00:24:52.69 Claymont
FR 00:24:56.02 Bellaire
JR 00:24:56.91 Fairless
SR 00:25:01.34 St. Marys
FR 00:25:11.29 Malvern
JR 00:25:15.46 Wirt County
SO 00:25:35.71 Ridgewood
SO 00:25:40.27 Ridgewood
SR 00:25:42.40 Buckeye Trail
JR 00:25:48.22 Strasburg-Franklin
JR 00:25:49.88  Steubenville
JR 00:25:51.09 Sandy Valley
SO 00:25:52.26 Martins Ferry
JR 00:26:01.10 Sandy Valley
SO 00:26:04.26 Wirt County
SO 00:26:07.88 Shadyside
SO 00:26:12.98 Fairless
FR 00:26:15.85 Shadyside
SO 00:26:17.25 Buckeye Trail
FR 00:26:19.92 Martins Ferry
FR 00:26:32.62  Bellaire
FR 00:27:05.93  Steubenville
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

43
44
45
46

(47)
48
49
50
51
52
53

(54)

55
56
57

(58)

Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

572
187
291
197
563
564
279
34
128
13
267
506
192
188
287
28
264
569
426
280
578
32
583
592
269
499
265
138
483
403
575
571
398
404
562
268
496
502
498
274
497
8
272
167
484
214

Natalie Romanyak
Natalia Flores-Flores
Allison Kadri
Lydia Raber
Brooklyn Davis
Sidni Gerlach
Lanee Matz

Kloie Eagon
Abigail Johnson
Marley Higgs
Alexis Felter

Cady Weber
Tessa Flores-Flores
Emily Rider

Lanee Roth
Jocelynn Bryan
Emma Debo
Addison Connor
Maddie Larrison
Faith Smith

Amelia Spidell
Sydni Frederick
Millie Richards
Payton Thompson
Rayne Theiss
Maddie Ringer
Ashleigh Piatt
Madelyn Dean
Chelsea Kindelberger
Courtney Collins
E'Laysia Christian
Sarah Ostovich
Jade Mason
Maggie Smith
Autumn Cecil

Leah Irvine

Addie Sims
Addyson Buckingham
Val Boltz

Kendra Verboski
Mia Boatman-Salas
Paige Campbell
Lexus Buckman
Adyson Vetrone
Parker Morris
Georgianna Miller

JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR

00:27:08.34
00:27:10.15
00:27:14.03
00:27:14.52
00:27:17.97
00:27:34.54
00:28:07.57
00:28:10.41
00:28:41.21
00:28:46.88
00:28:53.50
00:28:57.47
00:29:08.70
00:29:11.60
00:29:21.97
00:29:23.68
00:29:32.23
00:29:43.10
00:29:48.31
00:29:59.60
00:30:03.92
00:30:07.72
00:30:08.64
00:30:10.06
00:30:49.99
00:31:07.21
00:31:34.90
00:31:57.52
00:32:02.76
00:32:10.67
00:32:13.40
00:32:59.30
00:33:24.47
00:33:43.57
00:33:44.52
00:34:13.76
00:34:51.82
00:35:04.96
00:35:18.44
00:35:20.08
00:35:23.42
00:35:25.89
00:35:44.32
00:35:57.24
00:36:11.35
00:41:40.85
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Steubenville
Garaway
Claymont
Garaway

St. Marys

St. Marys
Martins Ferry
Buckeye Trail
Claymont
Bellaire
Malvern
Shadyside
Garaway
Garaway
Martins Ferry
Buckeye Trail
Malvern
Steubenville
Ridgewood
Martins Ferry
Strasburg-Franklin
Buckeye Trail
Strasburg-Franklin
Union Local
Malvern
Shadyside
Malvern
Claymont
Sandy Valley
Newcomerstown
Steubenville
Steubenville
Newcomerstown
Newcomerstown
St. Marys
Malvern
Shadyside
Shadyside
Shadyside
Malvern
Shadyside
Bellaire
Malvern

Fairless

Sandy Valley
Hiland
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